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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -129,409    -129,409     -80,328.93     -12,580.73            .00     -49,080.07   62.1%

  2024/03/000362 09/30/2023 GCR       -4,137.40 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'23 VFD COUTRNEY
  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN       -8,443.33 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -129,409    -129,409     -80,328.93     -12,580.73            .00     -49,080.07   62.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -728.68         -58.53            .00         728.68  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN          -58.53 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -728.68         -58.53            .00         728.68  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -151.66          -9.70            .00         151.66  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN           -9.70 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -151.66          -9.70            .00         151.66  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsgWeIxvOD6jIfr1EtbuRmmuvFzPKmx4lKl5mBdUD7wEQ6Rg%2FdQZGj6RoWOXhDnY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QS6wjLwxUIsdWeALIVa7YgB880Hal%2B2n5tKTaSVw3okkL%2BLTQqGrhDyTWDMdF32b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqF%2F%2BOgDopxKE5De7jN3vSmRRkThiSy7TaF2E8A8YmmQmS3%2BFjcSqaknt4SVMyLK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F2sngg%2F56Teop0BqVJ3RbAnD%2F3wJZ%2BukhHrsCkYvCA%2FM4S1hrYBOf7F87Uz4IXu1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ebwfI5E%2BcZPUpAy00rmC8pgLx0%2Fk4MciMAhJGPb0ANvoYhCg658y2fAIMUyZM%2Ff
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xxedk3ZEsZJrEiYs8LemlZMZX5ZfvNgrCNZ2SDhrEAKfja790x%2FKhL96jy7WtnHB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5Obf6GyK4%2FV0TO5tqtlGfQJ9kaUQ9%2BErif3dZ9hoYO9QOkMkTRWMgm54xhM%2Fdzm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cHHuzPtUiQTkQT0EI0jJnYkf9HugyZn1s0BJp4uM%2FMy3tVSknyKvCFVUrwBhg%2BlL
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -145,409    -145,409     -81,209.27     -12,648.96            .00     -64,199.73   55.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -145,409    -145,409     -81,209.27     -12,648.96            .00     -64,199.73

                           GRAND TOTAL     -145,409    -145,409     -81,209.27     -12,648.96            .00     -64,199.73   55.8%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


